
Tuesday 7th January  All children return to school  

Wednesday 22nd January  Panto 25 Trip  

Thursday 30th January  Young Voices Performance  

Friday 7th February  Y1 Black Country Museum Class Trip  

 

From 3.30pm - 

Work Share Evening in class 

Brookvale Foodbank and uniform Swap Shop in the Hall 

Friday 14th February  Y4 Class Assembly 9am—families are welcome to attend  

 

Break up for Half Term 

Monday 17th— 

Friday 21st February 
SCHOOL CLOSED FOR HALF TERM  

Monday 24th February  Back to School  

Tuesday 25th February  Y2 and Y5 Open morning—Parents are invited to attend at 9am only 

The session will end at 10.50am  

Thursday 6th March  World Book Day—details of the event to follow 

Friday 7th March  Y3 Class Assembly 9am—families are welcome to attend  

 

Thursday 20th March  SEND Coffee morning with Marie Smith 9—10am 

Tuesday 25th March Y1 and Y3 Open morning—Parents are invited to attend at 9am only 

The session will end at 10.50am  

Wednesday 26th March  Y2 Sea-life trip  

Friday 28th March  Family Lunch (This lunch is in replacement of Mothers and Fathers Day 

lunches) Details of the event to follow 

Wednesday 2nd April  Y2 Class Assembly 9am—families are welcome to attend  

Wednesday 2nd - 

Thursday 3rd April  

Parent Consultation Appointments—Look out for the announcements 

of when this is available to book via MCAS 

Tuesday 8th April  Y6 Open morning—Parents are invited to attend at 9am only 

The session will end at 10.50am  

 

Easter Lunch for Phelps and Cadbury at 11.30am 

Wednesday 9th April  Easter Lunch for Zephaniah and Lewis at 11.30am 

Thursday 10th April  Y3 Egyptian Class Trip  

Friday 11th April  Awards and 100% Attendance Assembly  

 

Break up for Easter Holidays 

Monday 14th April - 

Friday 25th April 
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

Monday 28th April   SCHOOL CLOSED FOR TEACHER TRAINING DAY  

Tuesday 29th April   All children back to school 

DATES FOR YOUR DIARY FOR THE  SPRING TERM 


